
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
1 

96 
44 
11 
73 
41 
64 
89 
22 
14 
12 
16 
69 

26 
10 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Kruz Maddison 
Connor Raymond 
Reese Frankenfield 
Brayden Fager 
Lincoln Scott 
Alessandro Giganti 
Joel Laub 
Ryan Clark 
Cooper Glover 
Roman Darby 
Gabriella Giganti 
Nevaeh Gaugain 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Mahdi Salem 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 

10 

Diff 

17.097 
17.295 
21.421 
32.687 
34.480 
49.917 
50.048 
59.261 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
12:02.041 
12:19.138 
12:19.336 
12:23.462 
12:34.728 
12:36.521 
12:51.958 
12:52.089 
13:01.302 
12:07.032 
12:31.132 
12:36.353 
12:40.470 

13:46.294 

Best Tm 
54.645 
55.782 
55.882 
56.379 
56.869 
57.490 
58.745 
58.456 
59.335 
59.336 

1:01.432 
1:01.934 
1:02.120 

58.419 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 
Madd Will Racing 
American Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
TCS Canada Racing 
Giga Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Coop Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Giga Racing 
Animal Racing 

EJ 26 
HistoricGP 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2023 2:48:38 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

17.097 

Avg. Speed 

34.353 

Best Lap Tm 

54.645 

Best Speed 

34.916 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

160 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:33:55 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/18/2023 13:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
91 
55 
10 
23 
99 

66 
20 

Name 
Joshua Raymond 
Ryder Davis 
Mahdi Salem 
Colin Sweeley 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Valen  Gomez 
Derek Sanchez 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

Diff 

4.844 
20.063 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
11:41.107 
11:45.951 
12:01.170 
11:43.087 
12:08.355 

Best Tm 
52.523 
51.885 
53.417 
56.302 
53.534 

Sponsor 
American Racing 
Alpha Omega 
HistoricGP 
DR Racing 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 

Redline NYC 
Sanchez Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2023 1:51:57 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.844 

Avg. Speed 

35.378 

Best Lap Tm 

51.885 

Best Speed 

36.774 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

190 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:38:26 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/18/2023 12:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
26 
17 
71 
28 

403 

422 

Name 
Cruise Texter 
Christian Berlowitz 
Weston Fager 
Julian Hackett 
Carina Tancredi 

Chase Jazikoff 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

5 

Diff 

6.230 
19.308 
52.884 
54.842 

DNF 

Total Tm 
8:36.475 
8:42.705 
8:55.783 
9:29.359 
9:31.317 

6:14.240 

Best Tm 
1:12.703 
1:13.318 
1:15.104 
1:20.038 
1:19.411 

1:13.337 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
Beastmode Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
One Love Road Racing 
CZM Racing 

Apex Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2023 2:10:23 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.230 

Avg. Speed 

25.860 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.703 

Best Speed 

26.244 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 50 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:59:19 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/18/2023 12:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
24 
89 
22 
46 

111 

Name 
Cole Varnes 
Joel Laub 
Ryan Clark 
Jacob Davis 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.164 
1.470 

16.125 
1:03.799 

Total Tm 
10:47.907 
10:48.071 
10:49.377 
11:04.032 
11:51.706 

Best Tm 
1:03.860 
1:03.739 
1:04.066 
1:02.684 
1:10.131 

Sponsor 
Varnes Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2023 1:30:59 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.164 

Avg. Speed 

29.449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.684 

Best Speed 

30.438 

Best Lap by 

46 - Jacob Davis 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 110 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:18:55 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/18/2023 12:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
99 
24 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Cole Varnes 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

15.823 
23.673 

Total Tm 
7:07.388 
7:23.211 
7:31.061 

Best Tm 
59.651 

1:02.498 
1:03.482 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Varnes Racing 
DR Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2023 2:25:26 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

15.823 

Avg. Speed 

31.250 

Best Lap Tm 

59.651 

Best Speed 

31.986 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 125 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:17:13 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/18/2023 13:15 


	160 Ohvale - Round 1 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Round 1 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Round 1 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Round 1 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Round 1 Race 1 - RaceReduced

